ORDER NO ORDER NO
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Thickness 1.2mm Thickness 1.5mm
794 650 794 420
794 651 794 421
794 652 794 422
794 653 794 423
794 660 794 430
794 661 794 431
794 662 794 432
794 663 794 433
794 670 794 440
794 671 794 441
794 672 794 442
794 673 794 443
794 680 794 450
794 681 794 451
794 682 794 452
794 683 794 453
794 690 794 460
794 691 794 461
794 692 794 462
794 693 794 463
794 700 794 470
794 701 794 471
794 702 794 472
794 703 794 473
794 710 794 480
794 711 794 481
794 712 794 482
794 713 794 483

MOD3PL 2.16
MODSPL 2.18
MODS3PL 2.20
MODSPL 2.22

MODSPL 3.16
MODSPL 3.18
MODSPL 3.20
MODSPL 3.22

MODS3PL 4.16
MODS3PL 4.18
MODSPL 4.20
MODS3PL 4.22

MODSPL 5.16
MODSPL 5.18
MODSPL 5.20
MODS3PL 5.22

MODS3PL 6.16
MODSPL 6.18
MODS3PL 6.20
MODSPL 6.22

MODSPL 8.16
MODS3PL 8.18
MODSPL 8.20
MODS3PL 8.22

MODS3PL 10.16
MODSPL 10.18
MODSPL 10.20
MODS3PL 10.22

+DOOR WITH 3 POINT LOCK

DESCRIPTION

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 200X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 200X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 200X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 200X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 300X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 300X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 300X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 300X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 400X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 400X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 400X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 400X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 500X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 500X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 500X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 500X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 600X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 600X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 600X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 600X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 800X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 800X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 800X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 800X2200

DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 1000X1600
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 1000X1800
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 1000X2000
DOOR WITH HANDLE 3 POINT LOCK 1000X2200

DIMENSIONS

(WxH)
mm
180x1590
180x1790
180x1990
180x2190

280x1590
280x1790
280x1990
280x2190

380x1590
380x1790
380x1990
380x2190

480x1590
480x1790
480x1990
480x2190

580x1590
580x1790
580x1990
580x2190

780x1590
780x1790
780x1990
780x2190

980x1590
980x1790
980x1990
980x2190

QTY
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01
01
01
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01
01
01
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01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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No
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No
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No
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No
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No
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